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Electrical 
 Frequency 
 VSWR 
 Impedance 

 
0-18 GHZ 
1.15 Max 
50 Ohms 

Mechanical 
 SMA Interface per  
 Operating Temperature 

 
MIL-STD-348B 
-55°C to +125°C 

Materials 
 Body 
 Contacts 
 Contact Plating 
 Dielectric 
 
 ROHS Compliant 

 
Passivated Stainless Steel 
BeCu 
Au 50µ” Min 
PTFE  

Outline 
 

 

.290"

.311"

.067"

.690"

.623"

Ø.104"

.490"
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